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Introduction to Healthcare Technology 3.0 —
Exploring the New Paradigm

Theme: Exploring the new paradigm of Healthcare 3.0 and its implications for the ongoing
evolution of healthcare delivery, experience, costs, and outcomes. 2020 has been a “perfect
storm” across the healthcare continuum. Many of the issues and topics that have been top

of mind in healthcare for the last few years will still be pertinent in 2021 but must now be
viewed in the context of all that transpired in the previous year.

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Topic

Welcome/Virtual Exhibitor
Area Open / Networking

The MiHIN Group - The Year
in Review

Keynote: How COVID-19 Will
Change the World

SDOH Panel — The Role of
Health IT in Integrated Care
Delivery

Break - Networking and
Cross-State Idea Sharing

Product Spotlight:
ReferralsPlus

Lunch Break/Virtual Exhibitor
Area Open / Networking

Policy Panel — The CMS/ONC
Final Rules and their impact
on healthcare coverage and
delivery. New compliance for
ADT

Moderators/Presenters

TBD

Tim Pletcher, MiHIN

TBD

Kim Bachelder, MiHIN

Panel TBD

N/A

Steve Spieker, MiHIN

TBD Presenter(s)
N/A

Shreya Patel, MiHIN
Panel TBD
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1:45 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

3:15PM

3:45 PM

Product Spotlight: Interop
Station & Interoperability
Land

Break - Networking and
Cross-State Idea Sharing

Point/Counterpoint:
eConsent — Connecting
Patients to Their Data

Product Spotlight:
CareConvene/Telehealth

Thank You & Closing

Mary Kratz, 10l
TBD Presenter(s)

N/A

Melissa Erikson, Velatura

Panel TBD

Tim Noorthoek, MiHINTBD
Presenter(s)

Tim Pletcher, MiHIN



