

Theme: Exploring the new paradigm of Healthcare 3.0 and its implications for the ongoing evolution of healthcare delivery, experience, costs, and outcomes. 2020 has been a "perfect storm" across the healthcare continuum. Many of the issues and topics that have been top of mind in healthcare for the last few years will still be pertinent in 2021 but must now be viewed in the context of all that transpired in the previous year.

Time	Торіс	Moderators/Presenters
8:00 AM	Welcome/Virtual Exhibitor Area Open / Networking	TBD
9:00 AM	The MiHIN Group - The Year in Review	Tim Pletcher, MiHIN
9:10 AM	Keynote: How COVID-19 Will Change the World	TBD
10:00 AM	SDOH Panel – The Role of Health IT in Integrated Care Delivery	Kim Bachelder, MiHIN Panel TBD
11:00 AM	Break - Networking and Cross-State Idea Sharing	N/A
11:15 AM	Product Spotlight: ReferralsPlus	Steve Spieker, MiHIN TBD Presenter(s)
12:00 PM	Lunch Break/Virtual Exhibitor Area Open / Networking	N/A
1:00 PM	Policy Panel – The CMS/ONC Final Rules and their impact on healthcare coverage and delivery. New compliance for ADT	Shreya Patel, MiHIN Panel TBD

1:45 PM	Product Spotlight: Interop Station & Interoperability Land	Mary Kratz, IOI TBD Presenter(s)
2:15 PM	Break - Networking and Cross-State Idea Sharing	N/A
2:30 PM	Point/Counterpoint: eConsent – Connecting Patients to Their Data	Melissa Erikson, Velatura Panel TBD
3:15 PM	Product Spotlight: CareConvene/Telehealth	Tim Noorthoek, MiHIN <i>TBD</i> Presenter(s)
3:45 PM	Thank You & Closing	Tim Pletcher, MiHIN